PART LIST

NO DESCRIPTION QTY

1 | HEADBOARD 1pc

2 | FOOTBOARD 1 pc

3 | SIDE RAIL 2 pcs
4 | CENTER RAIL 1pc

5 | SLATS 24 pcs
6 | SUPPORT LEG 4 pcs
7 | BUN FOOT 4 pcs
8 | CENTER CROSS RAIL | 1pc
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
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Queen Bed
Full Bed
EK Bed
CK Bed

HARDWARE LIST

MG x 60mm

8 pcs

M6 x 30mm

8 pcs

5/16"

8 pcs

30mm

4 pcs

(A) Small
Plastic Cap

24 pcs

(B) Big
Plastic Cap

12 pcs
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4 pcs

M4 x 32mm

2 pcs




